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ERSopadiaio AgATtio AeikTwv Taang kai Oykou / Weekly Trend & Volume Indicators for GREEK Stocks

TiuQ BpaxumpdBeoun Kivnon Auvapiki Oykou KMO65 MeoompdéBeoun Tdon = % Change 1Y.
09/05/2024 Price RSI14 6SmaRsl %B ADX Dild+ _D|14- Short—tgm Trend Volume Strength KMoss e Mid-term Trend BACK e CE PP
GD 1477.22 |4h 67 A 59 0890 16 4 37 0O 18 Neutral Up Trend Positive 1412.06 1477.88 1346.76 UPWARD 23.42% ATG
FTSE 3585.56 |4 66 A 58 0870 16 34 0O 17 Neutral Up Trend Positive 3424.09 3589.52 3270.36 UPWARD 22.96% ATF
AANDA 163 451 A 53 0630 8 D23 Q2 Neutral Down Trend Negative 1.67 1.79 1.50 DOWNWARD 25.47% ACBr.AT
AEH 11.75 458 [@ 48 07710 7 @2 019 Neutral Up Trend Positive 11.68 12.67 10.85 UPWARD #ANAQ! DEHr.AT
EEE 31.66 |77 A 56 1003 21 M 44 0O 13 Neutral Up Trend Positive 28.51 31.66 25.66 UPWARD 9.10% CCH.L
EAAAKTQP 262 |56 A 51 0820 8 D17 O3 Neutral Up Trend Positive 2.59 2.84 2.38 UPWARD 22.71% HELr.AT
EANE 8.45 |58 A 60 092f0 10 D19 Oz Neutral Up Trend Positive 8.09 8.64 7.30 UPWARD 12.61% HEPr.AT
ETE 8.08 |69 A 58 0980 20 39 011 Neutral Up Trend Positive 7.27 8.16 6.75 UPWARD 34.63% NBGr.AT
AAMHE 220 |@46 A 51 0460 13 D12 O1is Neutral Down Trend Negative 2.26 2.43 2.08 DOWNWARD 16.09% ADMr.AT
EYPQB 207 P72 A 57 088k 30 34 O 9 Strong Up Trend Positive 1.88 2.07 1.72 UPWARD 30.15% EURBr.AT
EXAE 532 |fv58 @ 48 0930 15 D21 O-20 Neutral Up Trend Positive 5.38 5.92 4.83 DOWNWARD 21.80% EXCr.AT
INAOT 115 |53 A 52 0690 11 D22 0O1s Neutral Up Trend Positive 1.16 1.26 1.01 DOWNWARD 49.01% INLr.AT
MOTO 302 |#57 @4 |o7ij@ 18 A3 DO22 Neutral Up Trend Positive 2.97 3.27 2.55 UPWARD MOTO.AT
MOH 27.08 |54 A 55 0740 11 D21 0Oi13 Neutral Up Trend Positive 26.82 28.00 24.92 UPWARD #ANAQ! MORr.AT
MMEAA 2780 |#51 A 55 053|@ 22 @2r B2 Neutral Up Trend Negative 27.00 30.10 25.52 UPWARD #ANAO®! BABr.AT
MYTIA 39.00 |fhe68 @ 48 0850 20 M35 0O14 Neutral Up Trend Positive 36.70 39.16 33.00 UPWARD 34.77% MYTr.AT
OAIN 2480 @45 #H 54 048l 18 Oi1s Q24 Neutral Down Trend Positive 25.66 28.80 23.60 DOWNWARD 21.29% OLPr.AT
OTE 1450 460 A 55 087D 9 D22 0O17 Neutral Up Trend Positive 13.69 14.50 12.76 UPWARD 7.79% OTEr.AT
NEIP 378 |@45 A 58 031} 10 023 ¥ 33 Neutral Down Trend Negative 3.89 4.22 3.49 DOWNWARD 100.00% BOPr.AT
TITK 31.20 |>81 A 66 1.04 |4 38 a7 O 6 Strong Up Trend Positive 26.21 31.40 23.30 UPWARD 50.26% TTNr.AT
OPIFO 027 |@35 @ 50 002l 19 B2 ¥-55 Neutral Down Trend 0.34 0.44 0.27 DOWNWARD 23.31% FRIr. AT
KPI 1060 @37 “ 62 013|0 18 O @2 Neutral Down Trend Negative 10.87 12.30 9.78 DOWNWARD 34.53% KRIr. AT
FTSEM 2371.92 458 A 56 o7s|@ 13 H33 0O24 Neutral Up Trend Positive 2361.15 2459.55 2167.92 UPWARD 30.17% ATF40
ATT 11.40 |fs9 @ 49 0s1j@d 17 @22 017 Neutral Up Trend 11.15 11.65 10.70 UPWARD BOAr.AT
FEKTEPNA 16.74 |#n59 A 63 072|I@ 17 @22 0O17 Neutral Up Trend Positive 15.52 17.10 13.68 UPWARD 27.65% HRMr.AT
EMNESHIHEH RSI ADX, DI+-
ZHMATON nPozoxH : MOAY XAMHAH TIMH| nrozoxH:  XAMHAH TIMH, IZQF F'YPISMA
KITPINO: PIZ OETIKO MOMENT| KiTPINO: XQPIE TASH (+ 1 -)
nPAzziNO: OETIKO MOMENTUM| MPAZZINO: OETIKO MOMENTUM KOKKINO: APNHTIKO MOMENTUM
ANOAOZ: ENTONA OETIKO | ANOAOZ: ENTONA OETIKH TAXH KAGOAOZ: ENTONA APNHTIKH TAZH
THMAIA: TPOZOXH ZE NYPIZM{ XHMAIA: NPOZOXH 3E M'YPIEMA |
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09/05/2024 Twa
Price

IKTIN 0.41
INTKA 3.68
INKAT 5.38
AAMAA 7.06
EAXA 2.03
nPO® 4.82
KOYEZ 5.69
OTOEA 12.84
NMAAG 4.00
INTEAA 6.19
ZAP 11.60
ABA= 1.46
CENER 8.40
INDEX:
RSI14
65maRSI
%B
ADX
DI+ DI-
AD%
SMAG5

Short-term movement
Mid-term movement

RSI14 65maRSI %B

EYAAN 5.76 |$ 54
EYANZ 322 @43

027
A 56
4h 59
A 60
4h 59
4h 70
4h 52

D 43
D 48
0 47
4h 56
D 45
> 78

B 46 07010
@ 48 0.36 |0
@ 48 0.05 |0
A 52 0.78 10
A 58 0.81 |0
@ 48 0.81 |0
@ 47 0.93|D
A 53 0.91 |0
A 51 0.65 |0
@ 49 031 |0
@ 44 0.61|D
@ so 0.38|®
M 64 0.56 |Ah
O 24 0.51 10
M 52 1.0210

ADX

12
19
23
14
18
13
10
19
19
14

BpayxumpoéBeoun Kivnon

Avuvapiki Oykou KMOG65

DI14+ DlI14-

_ _ Short-term Trend Volume Strength KMO65
b i1 O 13 Neutral Up Trend Positive
@10 Q17 Neutral Down Trend

@10 W30 Neutral Down Trend Negative
@2 0Ois Neutral Up Trend Positive
@2 0O 20 Neutral Up Trend Negative
@2 016 Neutral Up Trend Positive
31 O17 Neutral Up Trend Positive
33 0O12 Neutral Up Trend Positive
B2 0z Neutral Up Trend Positive
bDi13 019 Neutral Down Trend Negative
pD 18 O 16 Neutral Up Trend Positive
D21 O21 Neutral Down Trend Negative
@2 0O1s Strong Up Trend Negative
D16 O 24 Neutral Down Trend Negative
dh 43 O 10 Neutral Up Trend Positive

5.70
8188
0.49
S5
5.22
6.86
2.06
4.30
5.56
13.36
4.14
6.33
10.43
1.60
7.27

Hi65days Lowe65days

6.05
&5
0.60
4.34
5.64
7.31
2.44
4.82
6.25
14.10
4.54
6.78
12.44
1.83
8.45

5.38
SIS
0.41
3.18
4.65
6.15
1.77
3.93
5.02
12.64
3.80
5.80
8.43
1.33
6.71

Mecompé0eoun Tdon
Mid-term Trend

% Change 1Y.
BACK

UPWARD
DOWNWARD
DOWNWARD
DOWNWARD

UPWARD

UPWARD
DOWNWARD

UPWARD

UPWARD
DOWNWARD
DOWNWARD
DOWNWARD

UPWARD
DOWNWARD

UPWARD

The relative power index, or RSI of 14 days, determines overbought or oversold market conditions. It is measured on a scale of 0 to 100.
Indications below 20 show over-selling, while the indications above 80 indicate over-buying.

The 65-day moving average of the 14-day RSl is measured on the same scale as RSI. It works in conjunction with RSI.
RSl results over 65 days Moving Average show support for upward RSI movement, values below 65 days M.O. show the opposite.

-10.59%
-1.86%
-24.39%
52.66%
68.40%
19.19%
15.67%
29.46%
12.48%

-3.25%

24.93%
37.76%
33.29%
44.70%

Formula% B shows us where the value is relative to the Bollinger strips. Continuous values close to 1 mean dynamic upward disposition, consecutive values close to zero indicate dynamic downward disposition.
Ascending or Incremental escalation 0f% B either from extreme values or from the middle value of 0.50 precedes us for analogous motion. 1 defines the upper Bollinger, 0.50 middle and zero down.
The middle Bollinger is the 20-day M.O.

The ADX Middle Direction Indicator measures the power of the trend, without affecting its direction. When it is over 26 means there is a trend.

The positive direction indicator DI + measures the positive force of the trend. The negative direction indicator DI- measures the negative force of the trend.
Whichever is higher than the other leads the trend to its side. The ideal entry point is exactly when one of the two gets higher than the other, with ADX values higher than 26, of course.

This oscillator: Accumulator - Distribution, AD%, is a 10 day volume oscillator in relation to the closing opening prices as well as the extreme values that the share receives each day.
When it is positive, it means an upwardly available price, supported by the volume. The reverse is true for its negative values. It is used to confirm or not, the strength of each short-term motion.

The 65-day Moving Average, SMAG5, is a trend indicator. Specifically, the average is 3 months in business days. When the value is higher than SMA65 shows Upward Medium Voltage.
When the value is below SMAG5 it shows Descending Medium-Term Trend. It can also act as a conservative entry point when the stock gets more than SMAG5.

Movement up to calculation date.

Movement up to calculation date.
Sharp: Mdpa oAU Auvary - Strong: Auvarr - Neutral: Oudétepn - Up Trend: Avodikry Tdon - Down Trend: KaBodikr) Taon - Upward: Avodikr - Downward: KaBodikn

09/05/2024

EYDr.AT
TWSr.AT
IKTr.AT
INRr.AT
INCr.AT
LMDr.AT
ELHA.AT
PRFr.AT
IQTRrAT
AUTr.AT
THRr.AT
PLAr.AT
SRSI.AT
EYPIK
CENEr.AT
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Prirpa Mepropiopol EuBovng:

AmayopeUeTal n avadnuooicuon Tou Tapéviog xwpic Ty 6deia ¢ N. XPYZOXOIAHY XPHMATIZTHPIAKHE A.EN.E.Y. O améyerc mou mepiéxovial BaaiCoviar o Tmyég Tou Bewpolvial agiomoTeg, watéao n N.
XPYZOXOIAHE XPHMATIZTHPIAKH AEN.EY. 8ev eulveral yia v eykupdmra, op@émra f afomoTia Toug kai Siamnpei 1o Sikaiwya aMayig Toug wpic mpétepn eidommoinan. Téoo n N. XPYZOXOIAHE
XPHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y. 600 kai ol dieuBuvovteg kar urdMnAol TG dev @épouv oudepia gublvn yia omoiadrimoTe cuvéTela Twv TANPoGopILV auTwy. To Trapdv Sev amoteAei Tpoa@opd, TPOTPOTIA 1 EMEVAUTIKA
TpoTacn yia ayopd f) TwAnan peroXwv f} GAAwv KivnTav afiwv. O1 emevaUoEIg TTOU ava@épovTal EVBEXETaI var UNV ival o1 EVOESEIYPEVES YIa OPITPEVOUG ETTEVOUTEG.

Disclaimer:

This report has been issued by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE 1.S.S.A., a member of the Athens Stock Exchange, and may not be reproduced in any manner or provided to any other persons. Each person that receives a copy by
acceptance thereof represents and agrees that it will not distribute or provide it to any other person. The information contained herein has been obtained from sources believed to be reliable but has not been verified by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS
STOCK BROKERAGE 1.5.S.A. The opinions expressed herein may not necessarily coincide with those of any member of N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE 1.5.S.A. No representation or warranty (express or implied) is made as to
the accuracy, completeness, correctness, timeliness or fairness of the information or opinions herein, all of which are subject to change without notice. No responsibility of liability whatsoever or howsoever arising is accepted in relation to the
contents hereof by N. CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE I.S.S.A. or any of its directors, officers or employees. This report is not an offer to buy or sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy or sell securities mentioned herein. N.
CHRYSSOCHOIDIS STOCK BROKERAGE 1.5.S.A. may effect transactions in or perform or seek to perform brokerage services for companies covered. The investments discussed in this report may be unsuitable for investors, depending on their
specific investment objectives and financial position.
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